ROY’S 2 PUB

T0-GO LUNCH & DINNER MENU

Keyy iy

DUCKIN MINI CHARCUTERIE BOARD $10.00
LOADED PULLED PORK FRIES® SM$7.25L6$8.00

8 CUT PIZZA $9.00
TOPPINGS: XTRA CHEESE, PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS AND/OR ONIONS EACH

<8
CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES
21 SHRIMP BASKET & FRIES $7.00
SMALL FRIES $7.00
W/ NACHO CHEESE.00
W/ GRAVY  $350
LARGE FRIES?3.50
W/ NACHO CHEESBS50
W/ GRAVY  $450
ONION RINGS$4.50
FRIED MUSHROOME00
FRIED CAULIFLOWERS3.50
PROVOLONE STICKS $4.00
ZUCCHINI PLANKS $4.50
HOT PEPPER CHEESE BARDS

COLE SLAW $4.50
ROLL S$250
$1.50
MONDAY

HOT TURKEY SANDWICH W/ POTATOES & GRAVY'$7.75
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
TUESDAY
RIGATONI $8.00 ANGEL HAIR PASTA $7.50

HAM BEAN sOUP
WEDNESDAY

HOT MEATLOAF SANDWICH W/ POTATOES & GRAVY"  $1.25

80Z COUNTRY FRIED STEAK W/ POTATOES, GRAVY & ROLL $1.75
BEEF NOODLE SOUP

THURSDAY
SPAGHETTI SMALL$7.50 LARGE$8.50
CHICKEN OER VEAL PARM SANDWICH $6.50

ATBALL HOAGIE $7.00
VEGETABLE SOUP

FRIDAY

SPAGHETTI SMALLS7.50 LARGE$8.50
CHICKEN OR VEAL PARM SANDWICH $6.50
MEATBALL HOAGIE™ $7.00

STUFFED GREEN PEPPER SOUP

SATURDAY
RIGATONI $8.00
HOT SAUSAGE SAND'ICH W/ ONIONS, PEPPERS & TOMATOES"$7.00
T BEEF WITH POTATOES & GRAVY' $7.25
VEGETABLE SOuP

SUNDAY

CREAM OF CHICKEN OVER BISCUITS® $7.50
POTATO souP

iy

HAMBURGER" $6.00 W/CHEESE $7.00
DOUBLE BURGER" $8.00 W/CHEESE $8.50
ADD BACON $1.50
HOT HAM & CHEESE $5.00
TURKEY CLUB $6.50
DAGWOOD $7.00
GRILLED CHEESE $4.00
ADD BACON$1.50 ADD PEPPERONI $1.00
STEAK SANDWICH" $6.50
BL.T. $6.00
HOT SAUSAGE SANDWICH" ¢7.25
PORK BBQ SANDWICH® $6.00
BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.00
BREADED SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.00
HOT OR COLD ITALIAN HOAGIE $6.75
BREADED FISH SANDWICH
SM $7.50 LG $8.50
HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH, FRIES & GRAVY" $7.50
HOT MEATLOAF SANDWICH, FRIES & GRAVY" $7.50

Sm[m/y

SIDE SALAD $3.25
ICEBERG LETTUCE MIX, TOMATOES, ONIONS, BLACK OLIVES, BEETS, &
PEPERONCINO PEPPER

CHEF SALAD $8.00
STEAK SALAD $8.50
CHICKEN SALAD $8.50
ADD DOUBLE MEAT $2.50

Sepy
CUP $2.15 BOWL <350

Wergg'
7
1/2 DOZEN $7.50
1 DOZEN $13.00
FLAVORS: PLAIN, CAJUN RANCH DRY RUB, LEMON PEPPER DRY

RUB,“DUCK, THAT'S HOTI", DUCKY SAUCE, BUTTER & GARLIC,
MILD, OR BBQ

“EATING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED FOOD CAN BE HARMFUL TO YOUR HEALTH



